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Name & Address Address Contact Numbers Email Address

 

Aberli, Karen 1835 Canton St. 574-386-0188

Elkhart, IN  46514

Bender, Becky 60418 County Road 9 H: 574-875-0733 jr.bender@hotmail.com

Elkhart, IN 46517 C: 574-535-5130

Bhagat, Poorna 1820 Amberwood Drive H: 574-534-2641 poorna@goshenmd.coma

Goshen, IN 46526 C: 574-596-4725

Brady, Dee 23621 Allen Dr. 574-292-0429 deebradyslt55@yahoo.com

Elkhart, IN  46516

Chaney, Pam 26996 Wateredge Dr. Phone:  574-262-0759 goinplaces3@yahoo.com

Elkhart, IN  46514

Conder, Wanda 118 S Silverwood Ln  Apt. B H: 574-533-5862

Goshen, IN 46526

Crockett, Rebecca 20580 CR 2 H: 574-849-4417 shuttlebugbec@hotmail.com

Bristol, IN 46507

Davis, Diane & Kerry 61480 Brightwood Lane C: 574-300-8622 mathmonarch@gmail.com

South Bend, IN  46614

Deitch, Mary Beth 68957 Twilight C: 269-228-1598 marydeitchsassy@aol.com

Edwardsburg, MI 49112

Edwards, Harriet 21079 CR 6 - Bristol, IN 46507 H: 574-848-0511

Mailing Address 17989 Commerce - Bristol, IN 46507

Gall, Sabrina 23927 Mira Court H: 574-875-6749 gbearhb@frontier.com

Elkhart, IN 46516

Grove, Mary 59644 County Road 9 H: 574-875-5173 H: doggonned@aol.com

Elkhart, IN 46517 C: 574-215-6617 W: mgrove@elkhart.k12.in.us

Heydon, Carolyn 141 W Dinehart Avenue 574-522-3894

Elkhart, IN 46517

Higham, Sue 23420 Martin Ave. H:  574-596-0800 shghm3@yahoo.com 

Elkhart, IN 46517

Higham, Rex 328 E. Crawford St. No Phone rxhigham@gmail.com 

Elkhart, IN 46514

Hoke, Denise 23598 DeCamp Blvd. 574-238-8115 dhokes91@hotmail.com

Elkhart, IN  46516

Horst, Vonda 202 S 28th St. C: 574-202-2029 vondah@churchcommunityservices.org

Goshen, IN  46528

Huynh, Ali & Anika Dion 64908 McIntosh Dr. 574-226-9136 nika597@hotmail.com

Goshen, IN  46526

Jordan, Veronica 54841 CR 3 H: 574-266-1065 vjordan44@msn.com

Elkhart, IN 46514 C: 574-596-5500

King, Sher 1819 Kentfield Way H: 574-533-8156 sher.king@hotmail.com

Goshen, IN   46526

Krause, Mary 821 E. Lusher Ave. mkdoglady@gmail.com

Elkhart, IN 46517 C: 574-524-6040

Miller, Karen 58838 Crestview Drive H:  574-293-2322 karenmiller1947@gmail.com 

Elkhart, IN  46517

Morse, Berneda & Don 59680 Rosedale Ave. H: 574-875-7090 bmorse1940@aol.com

Elkhart, IN 46517

Pearison, Renee 29596 Dawn Jolene Ave H: 574-294-6968 randbpearison@frontier.com
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Elkhart, IN 46517 C: 574-361-8220

Pletcher, Jean 53918 CR 7 H: 574-612-4382 pletcherjean@gmail.com

Elkhart, IN 

Prugh, Kerry 54783 Harmony Lane H: 574-536-8575 kprugh@ND.edu

Elkhart, IN 46514

Ray, Richard 30158 CR 18 W H: 574-514-5273 mrregency@yahoo.com

Elkhart, IN 46517

Riley, Marianne 27330 County Road 42 H: 574-862-2728 crc110@frontier.com

Wakarusa, IN 46573 C: 574-849-3185

Rockenbaugh, Tresia 65485 ST. RD. 13 H: 574-903-3113 twall26@hotmail.com

Millersburg, IN 46543 C: 574-642-3550

Rolston, Kristine 57605 CR 27 H: 574-971-8795 kristinerolston@hotmail.com

Goshen, IN 46528

Sands, Augie & Carolyn 57271 Osage Drive H: 574-875-1342 csands@elkhart.net

Goshen, IN 46528 Carolyn Cell: 574-304-3159

Augie Cell: 574-370-9224

Spence, Brenda & Dave 202 Elm Street - Bristol, IN 46507Brenda Cell:  574-333-8959drbrenda2@yahoo.com

Mailing Address P.O. Box 756 - Bristol, IN 46507 Dave Cell:  574-202-8545

Strukel, Judy & Al 58523 Baugo Crossing H: 574-295-7453 jnicelywoodworth@frontier.com

Elkhart, IN 46517 C: 574-361-8677 - Judy

C: 574-361-4931 - Al

Taylor, Anthony & Beth 12251 Day Rd. H: 574-276-2540 Anthony@rivervalley.net

Mishawaka, Rd.  46545

Tunks, Linda 29256 Old US 20 H: 574-522-4248 lltunks@prodigy.net

Elkhart, IN 46514 C: 574-596-1660

W:574-264-9700

Turner, Wendy 20738 Diamond Shores Dr. 574-876-3031 diamondpuppies@gmail.com

Cassopolis, MI  49031

VanGeest, Michelle 2278 Christine Ct. SE H: 616-949-7813 m.vangeest@att.net

Grand Rapids, MI  49546

Wantz, Michelle C: 574-596-5896

Wilson, Don & Kim 14163 US 12 H: 269-641-7814 washnwag@aol.com

Union, MI 49130 C:  574- 849-6676

Windbigler, Barbara 29735 Rosecommon Dr.

Elkhart, IN  46514 C: 574-226-9440 momindiana@hotmail.com

Zinkie, Nancy & Dan 415 Myrtle Street H: 574-370-4732 daisybear56@yahoo.com

Elkhart, IN 46514
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